
Tailored solutions for 
complex exposures

Protect your clients from the catastrophic 
consequences of environmental site 
pollution by partnering with our team  
of specialists. 

Our Site Pollution Liability program focuses on monoline 
insurance for non-environmental facilities, providing 
mitigation and protection from a broad range of increasingly 
complicated consequences. This specialized coverage is 
uniquely created for each risk, crafted to shield your clients 
from the risks they’re most exposed to.

Site  
Pollution 
Liability

Key features
•	 Nationwide program, non-admitted
•	 Multiple carriers ranging from A-X to A+XV on a 

quota share basis
•	 	Limits: $5m per occurrence/$5m aggregate
•	 	Clean-up costs arising from pollution conditions on, 

at, under or migrating from a covered location
•	 	Pollution conditions arising from the insured’s 

goods, products or waste during the course 
of transportation

•	 	Coverage for mold is available
•	 	Minimum premium monoline:

	○ 	Third party only – $2,000/first and third party – 
$2,500

•	 Minimum deductible: $1,000

Our appetite
•	 	Offices
•	 	Retail
•	 	Light manufacturing
•	 	Warehouses



Helping you do more
marketing@dualinsurance.com

dualinsurance.com

This product is underwritten by Align General Insurance Agency, LLC (California License Number 0E24669), a licensed 
operating entity of the DUAL North America, Inc. group of companies. Information updated as of September 2025. U0495.

What we cover
•	 Site pollution liability (claims made)
•	 Transportation pollution liability (occurrence)

Get started on a submission 
Here’s what we need:
•	 	ACORD application
•	 	DUAL supplemental site pollution application
•	 5 years currently valued loss runs

Get in touch

Jim Ziogas
+1 (330) 591 1864
jziogas@dualinsurance.com

Stephanie Brassette
+1 (985) 244 4434 x 3043
sbrassette@dualinsurance.com

Melissa Williams
+1 (720) 308 6615
mwilliams@dualinsurance.com

Jack Abney
+1 (985) 605 4893
jabney@dualinsurance.com

Craig Lass
+1 (440) 821 3710
class@dualinsurance.com

Patrick Eversull
+1 (985) 285 1153
peversull@dualinsurance.com

For more information about DUAL’s Site Pollution Liability program, send submissions to apps@dualinsurance.com 
or contact a member of our team:


